
*Pre-Regional Round 1 *Pre-Regional Round 2 *Regional First Round Regional Semifinal Regional Final Regional Champ

Plan on 1 Game Plan on 1 Game
Mon May 16 - Wed May 18 Fri May 20 - Mon May 23 Wed May 25 - Sat May 28 Tue May 31 or Wed Jun 1 Fri Jun 3 or Sat Jun 4

or earlier or earlier or ealier

#1 Detroit Catholic Central 21

#8 Rochester 11 Thu 5/26 7:00 #1 Detroit Catholic Central 18

Fri 5/20 5:30 #9 Utica Stevenson 1

#9 Utica Stevenson 13
Wed 6/1 6:00 #1 Detroit Catholic Central 17

#4 Utica Eisenhower 14

#5 Rochester Stoney Creek 14 Tue 5/24 7:00 #4 Utica Eisenhower 2

Sat 5/21 1:00 #5 Rochester Stoney Creek 1
#12 L'Anse Creuse North 16  

 
#12 L'Anse Creuse North 10 Fri 6/3 7:00 #1 Detroit Catholic Central

Wed 5/18 5:00 Plays Region 3 in Semis

 
#13 Utica 4 #2 Birmingham 17

#7 L'Anse Creuse 7 Thu 5/26 7:30 #2 Birmingham 10

#10 Port Huron United 13 Fri 5/20 7:00 #7 L'Anse Creuse 1

Mon 5/16 #10 Port Huron United 1
Wed 6/1 8:00 #2 Birmingham 3

#15 Warren Mott 0

#3 Troy Athens 12

#6 Romeo 20 Wed 5/25 7:00 #3 Troy Athens 5

#11 Utica Henry Ford II 15 Mon 5/23 7:00 #6 Romeo 8

Tue 5/17 7:00 #11 Utica Henry Ford II 7
@Runkel Field

#14 Anchor Bay 1

2016 Boys Lacrosse: Division 1, Region 4
Troy Athens -- Bob Dowd, Tournament Manager

Top team is home team (wears light jerseys) and hires three officials prior to Regional Semifinals. Regional Semifinals and Finals at host site. 


